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Building a LEGO® Botanicals Flower Arrangement is just the beginning. 
Any time you feel inspired to rearrange your display, just switch the 
flower heads between the stems, or mix and match more sets to create 
all-new bouquets. Whichever complements the seasons, your mood 
and your interior decor. If you are already a seasoned LEGO florist, why 
not branch out and rebuild your set into different species, too!

PLANT A SEED  
OF INSPIRATION
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Need a hand building this flower? In this case, the core 
is actually made with a few LEGO® robot hand elements!
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Night Rider camellia: These dark red petals 
have often been used (in other colours)  

in cockpits in various LEGO® vehicles.
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Itoh peony: Did you just get a sudden urge to go to 
the beach? Maybe you’re just realising that this peony 
is made up of LEGO® parasols, seashells – and even 
a few crowns!
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Put creativity at the wheel! This steering wheel, 
designed for large-scale LEGO® cars, now 
constructs the centre of our LEGO flowers.
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Hydrangea: Can you feel the flutters? We have flown in 
dozens of tiny LEGO® butterflies to create the textured 
globe of this hydrangea.
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Leaves: Turning over a new leaf? These green leaves are new elements 
designed for some of the sets in our 2025 LEGO® Botanicals series, 
including the 10342 Pretty Pink Flower Bouquet. 
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Baby’s-breath: Say cheese! The stem is made of tripod elements 
that were originally designed to help LEGO® minifigures steady 
their cameras. Now they hold bunches of baby’s-breath. This might 
be a good time to take a selfie to document your progress. 
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Ranunculus: You can always trust LEGO® car 
elements to drive the details home. This flower’s 
core features four mudguard elements to create 

the effect of folded petals.
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Bouvardia: These parts of the flower were 
originally designed as wings for a LEGO® ladybird. 
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Lily: Watch out, this flower might cast a spell on you! 
The stamens are made from six LEGO® wands. 
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Discover more blooming creative tips 
with your LEGO® Insiders account on 
LEGO.com/Botanicals-exclusive 

132



2x 
611101

6x 
4111971

4x 
6250286

4x 
6488780

8x 
6294351

8x 
6069002

8x 
6045936

4x 
302301

4x 
371001

6x 
346001

2x 
6009016

6x 
6116602

8x 
6147792

8x 
6457244

2x 
6246885

36x 
6452532

2x 
4113916

2x 
4114306

16x 
6046924

4x 
4114309

8x 
4118790

8x 
6485745

8x 
6261357

8x 
6212758

18x 
4140562

8x 
6447501

8x 
6473603

8x 
366521

4x 
6337002

8x 
6335377

8x 
6525850

2x 
4142865

2x 
6378120

2x 
6292291

1x 
6339313

1x 
6410028

2x 
6446707

48x 
614123

15x 
6315482

3x 
4206482

4x 
6310247

2x 
6429054

1x 
379524

8x 
6347294

8x 
4515367

5x 
6469455

8x 
6168644

16x 
6527030

4x 
6130007

33

16x 
6439051

4x 
614326

23x 
302226

4x 
6097283

4x 
6162892

2x 
6018805

8x 
6261348

8x 
6510193

2x 
370726

88

19x 
4109810

2x 
370526

44

6x 
6320293

2x 
6279875

4x 
6297286

4x 
6226928

4x 
6047426

2x 
6505133

4x 
6021999

4x 
403228

1x 
6097413

11x 
6529199

68x 
6527025

6x 
6420635

13x 
6374076

4x 
6331100

4x 
6347296

2x 
6345196

6x 
6161772

12x 
6328327

12x 
6338221

12x 
6468078

6x 
65291986529198

6x 
6529197

8x 
6527031

8x 
6527032
8x
6527032

1x 
6240515
1x
6240515

2x 
6440107

2x 
6314224

10x 
6527028

2x 
6420268

4x 
6322194

3x 
6332867

133



8x 
6527036

1x 
6288246

2x 
6392974

2x 
6512536

14x 
6510113

6x 
6400754

6x 
6398343

8x 
6329283

4x 
6525927

11x 
6344177

8x 
6348250

8x 
4539092

12x 
6212040

8x 
6168645

16x 
6527035

16x 
6099728

1x 
6365882

8x 
4529242

8x 
6172922

5x 
6313506

2x 
6092568

2x 
6170468

2x 
6316697

1x 
4531751

1x 
6135494

33

2x 
6459423

4x 
6301870

6x 
4211414

4x 
6258831

8x 
6313114

2x 
6093527

2x 
6116608

2x 
6482110

12x 
6534648

24x 
6468342

14x 
6256092

8x 
6527034

8x 
6473212

8x 
6468286

8x 
6466720

2x 
6510511

8x 
6527033

16x 
6492073

4x 
6469463

8x 
6231765

8x 
6527029

78x 
6468346

12x 
6265670

8x 
6492538

12x 
6510192

8x 
6212377

8x 
6252838

12x 
6520665

14x 
6452472

134

LEGO.com/service



YOU COULD
WIN

LEGO.com/productfeedback

*LEGO.com/productfeedback-terms 

DU KÖNNTEST 
GEWINNEN
Dein Feedback 
trägt zur  
Weiterentwicklung 
dieser Produktreihe 
bei. 

Geh auf: 

PUEDES  
GANAR
Tu opinión 
contribuirá 
al futuro de 
esta serie de 
productos.

Visita:

轻松获奖

䝠涸껩㼜剣⸔
✵䧮⟌㖈➚た佖
鵳劥❡ㅷ禹կ

霼霄

YOU COULD 
WIN
Your feedback 
will help shape 
the future 
development 
of this product 
series.

Visit:

VOUS POURRIEZ 
GAGNER
Vos commentaires 
nous aideront à 
concevoir les futurs 
produits de cette 
gamme.

Visitez :

POTRESTI  
VINCERE TU
La tua opinione 
ci aiuterà a 
migliorare la 
creazione futura 
di questa linea 
di prodotti.

Visita:

䝠鵮剣劼⠔饒》
⛙넞m㤛鄳կ

勵妴ㄤ勵⟝�
鷓欽կ��

You also have 
the chance to 
win a LEGO® set. 

Terms and  
conditions 
apply.*

Vous pourriez 
également gagner un 
ensemble LEGO®. 

Des conditions 
s’appliquent.*

Hai anche la 
possibilità di 
vincere un set 
LEGO®. 

Termini e 
condizioni sono 
applicabili.*

Außerdem hast 
du die Chance, 
ein LEGO® Set zu 
gewinnen.

Es gelten die  
Teilnahme- 
bedingungen.*

También 
tienes la 
oportunidad 
de ganar un 
set LEGO®.

Aplican 
términos y 
condiciones.*  
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